
Date Acolytes Servers Lector/Reader Ushers

Sat. Nov 11

5:30 PM Lee Schmit Garrett Erickson, Finn Hochstein Matt George D Wegman Family

Mike Hurt Jakub Schmit

Sun. Nov 12

8:00 AM Scott Wanetka Ben & Jake Wanetka Tausha Dybdal Tim Fichtner Family

Andy Breiner Lance Dybdal

Sun. Nov 12

10:00 AM Terry Wehrs Jordan Biggs, Trey Maloy Becky Reisinger R Bierbaum Family
Don Biggs Maddox Baack

Sat. Nov 18

5:30 PM Mike Volnek Deklan & Kohltyn Lindau Paula Gooder D Pernicek Family

Joe Huber Justin Matulka

Sun. Nov 19

8:00 AM Jim Wesely Bostyn Happ, Mitchell Wingard Chuck Kotera 4th degree K of C

Val Dworak Joseph Reimers

Sun. Nov 19

10:00 AM Jeff Krenk Michael & Kyle Peery Mark Suhr Greeter 4
Chad Peery PJ Schaben

(SEE ATTACHED SHEET FOR THANKSGIVING)

Sat. Nov 25

5:30 PM Chris Greisen Bryce Jakub, Dalton Mobley Tom Dorenbach Bill Morse

Tom McHale Nathaniel Pence Dan Duffek

Sun. Nov 26

8:00 AM Ron Sorensen Dylan, Mitchell, Nathan Hochstein Ken Meyer Glen Hochstein

Brent Daehling CJ Novak

Sun. Nov 26

10:00 AM Randy Bierbaum Joey Kenning, Andrew Marshall Pete Christensen M Marshall Family
Aaron Kenning Broden Cihal

Sat. Dec 2

5:30 PM Dan Pernicek Tom Belleau Rich Bohac Karen Coufal

Kelly Schrad Cameron, Sam & Tyler Schrad Michael Murphy

Sun. Dec 3

8:00 AM Tim Fichtner Gavin Hamling Ellen Jirovsky A Svoboda Family

Carl Jirovsky Hunter & Raef Oborny

Sun. Dec 3

10:00 AM Mitch Ostgren Andy Gokie, Matt Kenney Mark Peery Tony Schaben
Keith Wintz Max Peery Bill Sleight

(SEE ATTACHED SHEET FOR IMMACULATE CONCEPTION)

Sat. Dec 9

5:30 PM Mike Hurt Jakub Schmit Mark Policky Bob & Christi

Lee Schmit Kameron & Karson Dyer tenBensel

Sun. Dec 10

8:00 AM Jeff Spahr Cale Oborny, Bostyn Happ Linda Liska Gerald Schaben

CJ Novak Mitchell Wingard Ben Santo

Sun. Dec 10

10:00 AM Mitch Marshall Cabe & Zach Schluckebier Michele Kontor D Hentzen Family
Tim Dworak PJ Schaben

Sat. Dec 16

5:30 PM Joe Huber Cameron Olson, Quinn Zegers Matt George S Erickson Family

Mike Volnek Zach Vrbka

Sun. Dec 17

8:00 AM Jim Wesely Lance Dybdal, Joseph Reimers Tausha Dybdal 4th degree K of C

Val Dworak Trace Rowland

Sun. Dec 17

10:00 AM Don Biggs Jordan Biggs, Maddox Baack Mark Suhr Greeter 4
Jeff Krenk Trey Maloy



Date Acolytes Servers Lector/Reader Ushers

Sat. Dec 23

5:30 PM Chris Greisen Franklin Broadwell, Garrett Kuss Paula Gooder Karen Coufal

Kelly Schrad Antonio Gonzalez Bill Morse

Sun. Dec 24

8:00 AM Ron Sorensen Dylan, Mitchell, Nathan Hochstein Andy Breiner R Herley Family

Brent Daehling

Sun. Dec 24

10:00 AM Aaron Kenning Kyle & Michael Peery Becky Reisinger D Coufal Family
Randy Bierbaum Joey Kenning 

(SEE ATTACHED SCHEDULE FOR CHRISTMAS EVE/DAY)

Sat. Dec 30

5:30 PM Tom McHale Luke & Matthew Wegman Tom Dorenbach D Pernicek Family

Roger Grunke Finn Hochstein

Sun. Dec 31

8:00 AM Rich Bollwitt Ben & Jake Wanetka Scott Wanetka Aaron Busse

Tim Fichtner Gavin Hamling Paul Hughes

Sun. Dec 31

10:00 AM Mark Peery Broden Cihal, Andrew Marshall Pete Christensen Bill Backes Family
Mitch Marshall Max Peery

(SEE ATTACHED SCHEDULE FOR SOLEMNITY OF MARY)

Sat., Jan 6

5:30 PM Lee Schmit Garrett Erickson, Thomas Belleau Rich Bohac D Wegman Family

Mike Hurt Justin Matulka

Sun., Jan 7

8:00 AM Bruce Faimon Hunter & Raef Oborny Chuck Kotera G Hain Family

Peter Ruhl Cale Oborny 

Sun., Jan 7

10:00 AM Mitch Ostgren Andy Gokie Ryne Seaman T Masek Family
Tim Dworak Aidan & Max Summa

Sat., Jan 13

5:30 PM Dan Pernicek Bryce Jakub, CJ Hibbert Mark Policky Dan Duffek

Joe Huber Deklan & Kohltyn Lindau Michael Murphy

Sun., Jan 14

8:00 AM Jeff Spahr Mitchell Wingard, Bostyn Happ Ken Meyer L Hamling Family

CJ Novak Joseph Reimers

Sun., Jan 14
10:00 AM Chad Peery Connor & Hunter Towle Ken Reinsch C Jirovsky Family

Keith Wintz Matt Kenney

Sat., Jan 20

7:00 PM Mike Volnek Dalton Mobley, Nathaniel Pence Matt George Bob & Christi

Chris Greisen Kameron & Karson Dyer tenBensel

Sun., Jan 21

6:45 AM Andy Breiner Dylan, Mitchell, Nathan Hochstein Linda Liska 4th degree K of C

Jim Wesely

Sun., Jan 21

7:00 PM Terry Wehrs Cabe & Zach Schluckebier Michele Kontor Greeter 4

Randy Bierbaum PJ Schaben

Sat., Jan 27

5:30 PM Kelly Schrad Cameron, Sam & Tyler Schrad Paula Gooder S Erickson Family

Roger Grunke

Sun., Jan 28

8:00 AM Carl Jirovsky Cale Oborny Ellen Jirovsky Rich Novak

Val Dworak Hunter & Raef Oborny Gary Petersen

Sun., Jan 28

10:00 AM Don Biggs Jordan Biggs Becky Reisinger M Marshall Family

Jeff Krenk Kyle & Michael Peery



Thanksgiving Day
Date Acolytes Servers Lector/Reader Ushers

Wed., Nov 22

5:30 PM Mark Peery Sam Peery Dan Policky

Thurs., Nov 23

9:00 AM VOLUNTEERS VOLUNTEERS VOLUNTEERS VOLUNTEERS

Immaculate Conception/ Dec 7th & 8th
Date Acolytes Servers Lector/Reader Ushers

Thurs., Dec 7

7:00 PM Rich Bolwitt Aidan & Max Summa Ken Reinsch Ponec Family

Peter Ruhl CJ Hibbert

Fri., Dec 8

6:45 AM Roger Grunke VOLUNTEERS Ryne Seaman VOLUNTEERS

Fri., Dec 8

7:00 PM Tim Masek Connor & Hunter Towle Terry Wehrs

Bruce Faimon Will Ratkovec J. Vandenberg Fam

Christmas Eve/Day - Dec 24th & 25th
Date Acolytes Servers Lector/Reader Ushers

Sun., Dec 24

4:00 PM VOLUNTEERS VOLUNTEERS VOLUNTEERS VOLUNTEERS

Sun., Dec 24

10:00 PM VOLUNTEERS VOLUNTEERS VOLUNTEERS VOLUNTEERS

Mon., Dec 25

8:00 AM VOLUNTEERS VOLUNTEERS VOLUNTEERS VOLUNTEERS

Mon., Dec 25

10:00 AM VOLUNTEERS VOLUNTEERS VOLUNTEERS VOLUNTEERS

Solemnity of Mary/ Dec 31st & Jan 1st
Date Acolytes Servers Lector/Reader Ushers

Sun., Dec 31

4:00 PM VOLUNTEERS VOLUNTEERS VOLUNTEERS VOLUNTEERS

Mon., Jan 1

9:00 AM VOLUNTEERS VOLUNTEERS VOLUNTEERS VOLUNTEERS


